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1     Kameron Carpenter      M2024          1/4     3:00:30    6:54     3:00:30
2     Johnathan Karol        M3034         1/10     3:03:23    7:00     3:03:19
3     J Newman               M2024          2/4     3:04:42    7:03     3:04:40
4     Jay Foss               M3539         1/14     3:07:58    7:11     3:07:55
5     David Schulteis        M2529         1/11     3:09:10    7:14     3:09:10
6     Benny Tam              M3539         2/14     3:12:20    7:21     3:12:16
7     Greg Loos              M4549         1/17     3:17:02    7:31     3:16:56
8     Rebecca Steadman       F2024          1/7     3:24:19    7:48     3:24:07
9     Bruce Allen            M5054         1/16     3:24:50    7:49     3:24:45
10    Jon Nelson             M5054         2/16     3:28:18    7:57     3:28:12
11    Denie Wong             M4549         2/17     3:32:59    8:08     3:32:54
12    Tammy Grella           F4044         1/13     3:34:52    8:12     3:34:45
13    Lindsay Knoop          F3034          1/8     3:34:59    8:13     3:34:55
14    Jared Byrd             M3034         2/10     3:35:00    8:13     3:34:57
15    Brad Lindeberg         M3034         3/10     3:35:02    8:13     3:35:02
16    Brian Boden            M3539         3/14     3:39:40    8:23     3:39:35
17    Casey Cavallero        M3539         4/14     3:40:09    8:24     3:39:54
18    Tom Padmore            M3539         5/14     3:40:25    8:25     3:40:12
19    Paul Sommer            M5054         3/16     3:41:27    8:27     3:41:17
20    Chad Smith             M3539         6/14     3:43:10    8:31     3:42:55
21    Jordan Jensen          M2024          3/4     3:43:15    8:32     3:43:09
22    Matt Andrulis Mette    M5559         1/13     3:46:07    8:38     3:46:01
23    Erika Winchester       F4044         2/13     3:46:19    8:39     3:46:15
24    Daniel Pureber         M4549         3/17     3:48:30    8:43     3:48:23
25    George Ceremuga        M5054         4/16     3:48:48    8:44     3:48:27
26    Darin Slade            M4549         4/17     3:49:36    8:46     3:49:19
27    Christopher Joers      M3034         4/10     3:49:45    8:46     3:49:35
28    Christopher Williston  M2529         2/11     3:49:46    8:46     3:49:41
29    Teresa Scalard         F2529         1/12     3:50:20    8:47     3:49:59
30    Phil Leto              M4044         1/10     3:51:37    8:50     3:51:21
31    Scott Sajdak           M2529         3/11     3:51:46    8:51     3:51:46
32    Kathy Lein             F5054          1/9     3:54:49    8:57     3:54:26
33    Matt McKie             M2529         4/11     3:55:33    8:58     3:54:34
34    Jeff Bollman           M4549         5/17     3:55:27    8:59     3:55:02
35    Amy Krivel             F2529         2/12     3:56:19    9:01     3:55:58
36    Scott Swanberg         M3034         5/10     3:58:24    9:05     3:57:45
37    Joseph Mendolla        M4549         6/17     3:58:29    9:06     3:58:19
38    Corey Hayes            M2529         5/11     3:58:49    9:07     3:58:43
39    Paul Moss              M5559         2/13     3:59:50    9:07     3:58:49
40    Kenneth Todd           M3539         7/14     3:59:27    9:08     3:58:59
41    Roger Heacock          M6064          1/7     4:00:00    9:09     3:59:40
42    Cathleen Wyse          F5054          2/9     4:01:09    9:12     4:00:38
43    Mickey Wyse            M5054         5/16     4:01:09    9:12     4:00:39
44    Jeremy Deuter          M4044         2/10     4:03:38    9:17     4:03:11
45    Joe Tembreull          M3539         8/14     4:05:55    9:23     4:05:38
46    Todd Eschweiler        M4044         3/10     4:06:47    9:25     4:06:39
47    Robert Brown           M5559         3/13     4:08:43    9:30     4:08:30
48    Brian McCormick        M6064          2/7     4:09:39    9:31     4:09:05
49    Doug Weber             M3539         9/14     4:10:31    9:32     4:09:35
50    Michael Moravec        M3539        10/14     4:10:13    9:33     4:09:51
51    Eileen Rice            F4044         3/13     4:10:54    9:33     4:09:56
52    Donna Ornosky          F5054          3/9     4:10:59    9:34     4:10:29
53    Ray Davis              M5559         4/13     4:11:33    9:36     4:11:25
54    Denise Piefke          F5559         1/10     4:12:25    9:37     4:11:35
55    Matthew Tembreull      M3539        11/14     4:13:55    9:41     4:13:38
56    Ej Minor               M4044         4/10     4:16:00    9:44     4:14:59
57    Miguel Rivera          M4549         7/17     4:15:42    9:46     4:15:28
58    Debra Lyles            F3539          1/8     4:15:56    9:46     4:15:34
59    Carol Stephens         F5559         2/10     4:17:05    9:48     4:16:46
60    Kenneth Nostro         M4549         8/17     4:17:51    9:50     4:17:33
61    Chantal Nez            F2529         3/12     4:18:04    9:51     4:17:49
62    Mariah Taylor          F2024          2/7     4:19:34    9:54     4:19:16
63    Henry Clemo            M5559         5/13     4:19:42    9:55     4:19:23
64    Susan Smith            F4044         4/13     4:20:35    9:55     4:19:44
65    Susan Leigh            F4549          1/4     4:20:19    9:55     4:19:49
66    Nancy Oh               F4044         5/13     4:20:50    9:56     4:19:51
67    Erica Mertens          F3539          2/8     4:24:11   10:03     4:22:59
68    Beth Proffitt          F5054          4/9     4:25:46   10:08     4:25:15
69    Desirai Lopez          F2529         4/12     4:26:26   10:10     4:26:02
70    Berta Andrulis Mette   F5054          5/9     4:27:09   10:11     4:26:37
71    Tara Holbrook          F4044         6/13     4:27:36   10:11     4:26:46
72    Vanessa Wandersee      F2529         5/12     4:30:05   10:18     4:29:44
73    William Davenport      M5054         6/16     4:33:57   10:27     4:33:23
74    Charles Riley          M4044         5/10     4:35:35   10:30     4:34:47
75    Michael Rauchwarg      M5054         7/16     4:35:50   10:31     4:35:26
76    Molly Rausch           F3034          2/8     4:36:09   10:31     4:35:30
77    Jim Moore              M6064          3/7     4:36:37   10:33     4:36:03
78    Brandon Parker         M3034         6/10     4:39:28   10:39     4:38:44
79    Mary Ames              F4044         7/13     4:41:23   10:44     4:40:57
80    Annie Marshall         F5559         3/10     4:41:55   10:44     4:41:11
81    James Dorris           M2529         6/11     4:42:56   10:46     4:41:54
82    Casey Barnett          M2024          4/4     4:43:59   10:49     4:43:08
83    Sarah Schrotenboer     F2529         6/12     4:46:04   10:52     4:44:40
84    Candice McIntosh       F3034          3/8     4:45:58   10:54     4:45:26
85    Teresa Verburg         F5054          6/9     4:49:09   10:59     4:47:23
86    Cynthia Hamilton       F4549          2/4     4:48:23   11:00     4:47:59
87    Larry Burton           M5559         6/13     4:48:40   11:01     4:48:28
88    Don Devore             M4549         9/17     4:49:50   11:01     4:48:36
89    Kendall Johnson        M4044         6/10     4:49:52   11:01     4:48:38
90    Garland Grischow       M5054         8/16     4:50:37   11:04     4:49:46
91    Loren Janke            M5054         9/16     4:53:14   11:09     4:52:06
92    Brooklyn Brock         F2024          3/7     4:53:39   11:10     4:52:21
93    Jim Ames               M4549        10/17     4:52:42   11:10     4:52:28
94    Penni Tracy            F4549          3/4     4:54:30   11:14     4:54:05
95    Kurt Stevenson         M5054        10/16     4:58:27   11:20     4:56:57
96    Adam Thomas            M2529         7/11     4:59:26   11:25     4:58:53
97    Ken Chabluk            M4549        11/17     5:00:27   11:27     4:59:49
98    Rob Elder              M5054        11/16     5:00:30   11:27     4:59:53
99    Scott Stein            M5054        12/16     5:00:03   11:27     5:00:00
100   Linda Cartier          F3034          4/8     5:00:26   11:28     5:00:04
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101   Margaret Sims          F6569          1/1     5:02:17   11:29     5:00:31
102   Sherry Betancourt      F5054          7/9     5:07:55   11:41     5:06:03
103   Greg Boshell           M5559         7/13     5:08:30   11:45     5:07:47
104   Bethany Tippin         F3034          5/8     5:11:16   11:50     5:09:51
105   Brad Piper             M2529         8/11     5:11:11   11:50     5:09:56
106   David Bruce            M7074          1/2     5:14:05   11:57     5:13:01
107   Matthew Ross           M4549        12/17     5:15:18   11:58     5:13:28
108   Eva Gleason            F2024          4/7     5:15:30   12:01     5:14:50
109   Kevin Mendelsohn       M3539        12/14     5:18:34   12:05     5:16:26
110   Aric Carpenter         M4044         7/10     5:18:34   12:05     5:16:27
111   Will Fourkiller        M4044         8/10     5:18:22   12:05     5:16:29
112   Lynne Clemo            F5559         4/10     5:18:10   12:06     5:16:38
113   Karen Bolea            F6064          1/2     5:18:55   12:08     5:17:52
114   Ricardo Torres         M5559         8/13     5:18:56   12:08     5:17:52
115   Mary Ritz              F6064          2/2     5:18:47   12:09     5:18:12
116   Michael Joyce          M5054        13/16     5:20:25   12:12     5:19:37
117   Brian Wieczorek        M4549        13/17     5:22:02   12:14     5:20:08
118   Jeff Rogers            M5559         9/13     5:22:31   12:16     5:21:16
119   Matthew McCabe         M2529         9/11     5:22:31   12:16     5:21:17
120   Hector Sanchez         M3034         7/10     5:23:40   12:18     5:22:00
121   Rob Lopez              M2529        10/11     5:22:27   12:18     5:22:01
122   Michael Hammonds       M4549        14/17     5:24:11   12:21     5:23:14
123   Tanya Connors          F4044         8/13     5:24:52   12:22     5:23:39
124   Michele Leslie         F2529         7/12     5:25:37   12:25     5:25:16
125   Claude Younger         M5559        10/13     5:26:39   12:26     5:25:25
126   Carey Socol            F4044         9/13     5:26:57   12:27     5:25:55
127   Ken Kaczmarz           M4549        15/17     5:29:16   12:34     5:29:01
128   Susannah Michaelson    F4549          4/4     5:31:49   12:36     5:29:44
129   Charlene Riedler       F2529         8/12     5:32:14   12:38     5:30:53
130   Steven Ellingson       M3034         8/10     5:33:02   12:41     5:32:13
131   Lori Morris            F5054          8/9     5:33:42   12:42     5:32:26
132   Dennis Lewis           M6569          1/3     5:34:08   12:43     5:33:01
133   Melvin Red Hawk        M6064          4/7     5:36:06   12:48     5:35:22
134   Mary Mehaffey          F3539          3/8     5:38:21   12:51     5:36:38
135   Jason Ellingson        M3034         9/10     5:38:53   12:55     5:38:03
136   Glen Graubart          M5054        14/16     5:39:32   12:56     5:38:42
137   Nellie Bloomberg       F2529         9/12     5:43:13   13:03     5:41:53
138   Les Mullen             M4549        16/17     5:43:20   13:04     5:42:07
139   Terri Garrison         F5559         5/10     5:44:30   13:08     5:43:47
140   Emily Ellingson        F3034          6/8     5:45:39   13:10     5:44:51
141   Erin Neufeld           F3539          4/8     5:50:42   13:21     5:49:21
142   J  Patrick Mullins     M6064          5/7     5:51:49   13:24     5:50:41
143   Sara Heil              F4044        10/13     5:52:42   13:25     5:51:22
144   John Points            M5559        11/13     5:53:58   13:29     5:53:11
145   Jerry Nelson           M6064          6/7     5:55:22   13:32     5:54:33
146   Amanda Chevalier       F2024          5/7     5:57:15   13:35     5:55:31
147   Gesenia Macias         F3539          5/8     5:57:15   13:35     5:55:34
148   Joan Rose              F5559         6/10     5:58:03   13:35     5:55:47
149   Dennis Burlingame      M3539        13/14     5:57:45   13:37     5:56:45
150   Jenny Noteboom         F4044        11/13     5:59:31   13:40     5:57:48
151   Diana Rosenal          F5559         7/10     6:04:25   13:53     6:03:40
152   John Concannon         M6569          2/3     6:10:04   14:03     6:08:01
153   Andrew Azab            M5054        15/16     6:10:36   14:07     6:09:31
154   Diane Cismowski        F5559         8/10     6:11:46   14:08     6:10:16
155   Cathleen Plaza         F3034          7/8     6:10:38   14:09     6:10:26
156   Valerie Beyer          F5054          9/9     6:12:28   14:10     6:10:55
157   Alan Rickel            M5559        12/13     6:16:41   14:19     6:14:46
158   Courtney Wirtz         F2529        10/12     6:17:14   14:21     6:15:50
159   Mike Clinchers         M5054        16/16     6:23:22   14:34     6:21:23
160   Debbie Wennerstrom     F5559         9/10     6:24:33   14:37     6:22:39
161   Ivy Martinez           F3034          8/8     6:26:52   14:43     6:25:18
162   Clifford Wintrode      M6569          3/3     6:29:02   14:47     6:27:12
163   Amber Wann             F4044        12/13     6:35:51   15:04     6:34:45
164   Katie Gednalske        F4044        13/13     6:38:53   15:09     6:36:56
165   Kay Kistenbroker       F5559        10/10     6:38:52   15:10     6:36:59
166   Jim Lieb               M7074          2/2     7:10:29   16:25     7:09:47
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